Home Care Package

Price List Southern Plus*

Price list was reviewed on 31 August 2024 and is subject to change

Services

The following pricing table are services delivered by Southern Plus. These services are designed to cater to the
diverse needs of our clients, ensuring comfort and support in their own living spaces.

. Minimum Weekday Evening Public
Service type servicetime 6am-6pm 6pm-9pm Saturday Sunday holiday
Home Support
Services Per hour $82 $95 $123 $164 $164
Per 30mins $47 $55 $70 $95 $95
Personal Care
Per hour $82 $95 $123 $164 $164
General Nursing Per 30mins $96 $119 $144 $168 $168
Care Per hour $137 $172 $206 $240 $240
Complex Nursing Per 30mins $115 $144 $173 $202 $202
Care Per hour $165 $206 $247 $288 $288
Allied Health
R - Per hour $175 N/A N/A N/A N/A

For services brokered on your behalf by Southern Plus. We will pass on the cost as charged by the vendor and
agreed with you.

Public
holiday

Minimum Weekday Evening
servicetime 6am-6pm 6pm-9pm

Service type

Saturday Sunday

Light gardening-  Average

Brokered hourly rate $90.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Management Fees per fortnight Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4

Package management $48 $88 $204 $332
Case Management $74 $126 $282 $436
Approx. hours per fortnight 1 2 3 4

Important information

1.  Our home support services are delivered by skilled and versatile support workers, encompassing a range of
assistance such as housework, respite care within the home, companionship, assistance with shopping.

2. The above prices are inclusive of travel to your home.

3. Thereis a service mileage charge of $1.20 per km when clients are taken to activities or appointments during a
scheduled service.

4. We do not charge the basic daily fee as a standard charge, however, if your needs exceed your approved
government funding, you can choose to pay a basic daily fee.

5. Southern Plus may review fees and charges from time to time. All prices are exclusive of GST, as no GST is added
to our services. Brokered services and goods supplied may incur GST



